July 27, 2012

School of Political Science and Economics

Screening Schedule for EDESSA Program (September 2013 Entry)

The application period for EDESSA program (September 2013 entry) is divided into two rounds (the

“first application period” and “second application period”).

NOTE:
>The applicant may only submit one application for either the first or second application period, but

not both.

> Please make sure to consult the application guidelines (scheduled to be released in September

2012) for more details when applying.

[First Application Period]

Online Application Period* October 15 (Mon.) — November 15 (Thu.), 2012
Application Period November 1 (Thu.)—November 15 (Thu.), 2012
Announcement of Document December 21 (Fri.), 2012

Review Results

Interview Screening January 12 (Sat.)—January 13 (Sun.), 2013
Announcement of Successful February12 (Tue.), 2013

Applicants

First Enrollment Procedure February 12 (Tue.) — March 15 (Fri.), 2013

[Second Application Period]

Online Application Period* February 1 (Fri.) — March 11 (Mon.), 2013
Application Period February 15 (Fri.) —March 11 (Mon.), 2013
Announcement of Document April 19 (Fri.), 2013

Review Results

Interview Screening May 11 (Sat.)-May 12 (Sun.), 2013
Announcement of Successful May 27 (Mon.), 2013

Applicants

First Enrollment Procedure May 27 (Mon.) — June 21 (Fri.), 2013

*The period during which you can use the online application system to prepare and print the
application form. The application form and other application documents must be received by mail
during the respective application period. Be sure to consult the application guidelines for details

about the application procedure when applying.



